CITY OF DOVER - RESOLUTION



Agenda Item#: 12.A.5.

Resolution Number: R - 2008.09.10 - 147

Resolution Re: 2008 CITY MANAGER EVALUATION

WHEREAS: The City Manager is the City of Dover's Chief Executive Officer, and the sole employee

of the Dover City Council; and

WHEREAS: An annual examination of the City Manager's performance by the City Council was

conducted; and

WHEREAS: A scoring system and comment analysis was completed by the Dover City Council for the

City Manager's Performance Evaluation

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED BY THE MAYOR AND DOVER CITY COUNCIL THAT:

The attached scoring sheet and comments be adopted by the Council for the FY 2008

evaluation of Dover City Manager J. Michael Joyal, Jr..

AUTHORIZATION

Approved as to Funding: Daniel R. Lynch Sponsored by: Mayor Scott Myers

Finance Director

Approved as to Legal Form: Allan B. Krans, Sr.

City Attorney

Recorded by: Karen Lavertu

City Clerk

Document Created by: Department r-2008[1].09.10_city_manager_evaluation.doc

Document Posted on: September 15, 2008 Page 1 of 3

CITY OF DOVER - RESOLUTION



Agenda Item#: 12.A.5.

Resolution Number: **R – 2008.09.10 - 147**

Resolution Re: 2008 CITY MANAGER EVALUATION

DOCUMENT HISTORY:

First Reading Date: 2008.09.10 Public Hearing Date:

Approved Date: 2008.09.10 Effective Date: 2008.09.10

DOCUMENT ACTIONS: motion by Trefethen seconded by Scott passes 9/0

VOTING RECORD		
Date of Vote:	YEAH	NAY
Mayor Scott Myers	X	
Deputy Mayor, Dean Trefethen, Ward 4	X	
Councilor Robert Carrier, Ward 1	X	
Councilor Douglas DeDe, Ward 2	X	
Councilor David Scott, Ward 3	X	
Councilor Catherine Cheney, Ward 5	X	
Councilor Richard Callaghan, Ward 6	X	
Councilor Steven McCusker, At Large	X	
Councilor Karen Weston, At Large	X	
Total Votes:	9	0
Resolution does pass.	·	·

Document Created by: Department r-2008[1].09.10_city_manager_evaluation.doc
Document Posted on: September 15, 2008 Page 2 of 3

CITY OF DOVER - RESOLUTION



Agenda Item#: 12.A.5.

Resolution Number: **R – 2008.09.10 - 147**

Resolution Re: 2008 CITY MANAGER EVALUATION

RESOLUTION BACKGROUND MATERIAL:

See Attached Documents
Scoring Grid
Councilor Comments

Document Created by: Department Document Posted on: September 15, 2008 r-2008[1].09.10_city_manager_evaluation.doc

Page 3 of 3